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Description

199508110002
18801

08/11/1995
10:35:52

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

199508110002
18811

08/11/1995
10:35:54

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

199207300001
55391

199508110002
18821

08/11/1995
10:35:55

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

199310270003
35571

199508110002
18841

08/11/1995
10:35:57

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

199508110002
18831

08/11/1995
10:35:56

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

199309210002
90861

199610080003
34921

10/08/1996
09:44:39

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP

199604150001
21981

199610080003
34931

10/08/1996
09:44:40

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP

199605090001
53031

199610170003
47051

10/17/1996
11:21:10

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199503090000
61451

199610170003
47101

10/17/1996
11:21:16

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199607290002
43951

199610170003
47131

10/17/1996
11:21:18

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199605070001
48991

199610170003
47251

10/17/1996
11:21:31

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199606120001
90281

199610170003
47231

10/17/1996
11:21:29

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199605100001
54391

199610170003
47261

10/17/1996
11:21:31

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199605290001
73491

199610170003
47271

10/17/1996
11:21:32

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199212100002
96361

199610170003
47311

10/17/1996
11:21:37

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199605030001
44481

199610170003
47421

10/17/1996
11:41:16

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199607250002
39671

199610170003
47411

10/17/1996
11:41:15

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199607080002
17921

199610170003
47441

10/17/1996
11:41:18

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199507120001
82391

199610170003
47431

10/17/1996
11:41:17

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199607090002
18561

199610170003
47481

10/17/1996
11:41:22

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199605280001
70961

199612120004
08361

12/12/1996
09:40:24

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199608210002
71011

199612120004
08351

12/12/1996
09:40:23

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199610070003
33751

199612120004
08341

12/12/1996
09:40:21

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199608190002
69401

199612120004
08371

12/12/1996
09:40:25

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199607240002
38251

199612120004
08391

12/12/1996
09:40:26

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199609050002
91941



199612120004
08401

12/12/1996
09:40:27

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199609170003
05811

199612120004
08381

12/12/1996
09:40:25

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199609060002
94981

199612120004
08411

12/12/1996
09:40:28

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199609200003
12271

199612120004
08421

12/12/1996
09:40:29

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199608230002
75841

199612120004
08441

12/12/1996
09:40:32

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199601120000
12741


